

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 26881 OF 2024

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 26880 OF 2024

Kishore Vasudeo Gidwani And 3 Ors.PETITIONER
V/S

Jagdish Harchand Punjabi And 16 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 31322 OF 2024

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 26880 OF 2024

Jagdish Harchand Punjabi And Ors.PETITIONER
V/S

Kishore Vasudeo Gidwani And Ors.RESPONDENT

Already mentioned on 26th November, 2024, by way praecipe).

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J

DATE : 27th November, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 18/12/2024 (at 12.30 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)